
Becky Fears beckyf@knorrsystems.com 7147544044 Knorr Systems Int'l Supplier 

Kenneth 
Ramble 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Palash Roy bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

Services 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 Contractor Plan Center 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Brody 
Anderson 

brody@andersonpoolworks.com 5039699405 Anderson Poolworks Anderson Poolworks 

Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 ConstructConnect other 

Dave Kimble davidjk@westerngroup.com 425-221-9745
Western Specialty 
Contractors 

Contractor 

Source Source deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 513-666-3354 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge 

data Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 958583942 data data 

Pool Resurface & Deck Replacement at Ballinger Commons
Contract #DW2301031

Plan Holders List as of 01/20/23



dodgedocs dodgedocs@construction.com 877-784-9556 dodgedocs construction 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Francisco 
Flores 

emeraldcitypools@hotmail.com 4258767943 Emerald City Pools General Contractor 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Jesse Quintero exteriorsdrjesse@gmail.com 4254050027 EDR General Contractor 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Government Bids 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction General Contractor 

Kalwinder 
Brar 

kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K-A General
Construction
Contractor LLC

General Construction 
Contractor 

Lance Levanen Lance@fieldwrks.com 3603550211 Fieldwrks Collaborative General Contractor 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman Contracting 
LLC 

Construction 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara Faurot projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 



Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

jjg fg projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 08004312584 
The Blue Book Building 
and Construction 
Network 

The Blue Book 
Building and 
Construction 
Network 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

sddc ds 4wf 
we v wefwef 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 9874561230 fv wef fv wef 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 
monhar construction 
inc 

private 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

todd L bosnick todd.gcillc@gmail.com 12533474000 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC 

Tay Ttodeck@gmail.com 6478864625 TTO DECK DECK BUILDER 


